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SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY 2ND SEMESTER (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(JUNE, 2025)

Appeared : 65 Passed : 47

Roll No Result Remark

SINo College

1

10

1

12

13

14

15

SSUHS/364/2019/Pt-111/Ex/6850

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

38283

38284

38285

38286

38291

38297

38300

38301

38302

38307

38490

38492

38493

38496

38497

Deepjyoti Barman

Diganta Das

Farhad Mustakin

Hridaya Nanda Deka

Longmirjeng Tisso

Monijir Rongpharpi

Nishanta Khataniar

Projolita Gogoi

Samarjyoti Mazumdar

Yubraj Haloi

Abdul Rouf Ahmed

Abu Shahil Khan

Aditya Das

Anup Chan Baishya

Baharul Islam

o4 July 2025

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail in BP-204T

Fail in BP-204T

Fail in BP-201T
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SINo College RoliINo Name Result Remark
16 J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, 38498 Britnee Kalita Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
17  J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, 38501 Habijul Islam Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)
18 J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, 38505 Md. Shamim Imteas SK Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)
19 J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, 38506 Moner Ali Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
20 J.B. Institute of Pharmacy, 38511 Saddam Mostaque Passed appeared
Guwahati Hussain subject(s)
21 J.B. Institute of Pharmacy, 38512 Samidul Islam Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
22 J.B.Institute of Pharmacy, 38519 Thongkhongmayum Passed appeared
Guwabhati Ashique subject(s)
23 NEF College of Pharmaceutical 38591 Judhisthir Baishya Passed appeared
Education and Research, subject(s)
Nagaon
24  NEF College of Pharmaceutical 38601 Mushfikur Rahman Passed appeared
Education and Research, subject(s)
Nagaon
25 NEF College of Pharmaceutical 38613 Sharafat Ali Passed appeared
Education and Research, subject(s)
Nagaon
26  NEF College of Pharmacy, 38334 Jay Nath Ray Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
27 NEF College of Pharmacy, 38343 Manas Kalita Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
28 NEF College of Pharmacy, 38366 Priya Saikia Fail Fail in BP-204T
Guwahati
29 NEF College of Pharmacy, 38369 Rasidul Islam Fail Fail in BP-204T
Guwahati
30 NEF College of Pharmacy, 38374 Ruchi Deka Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
31 NEF College of Pharmacy, 38378 Saminul Islam Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)
32 NEF College of Pharmacy, 38379 Samujjal Chowdhury Fail Fail in BP-204T
Guwahati
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SINo College

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

M

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49
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NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Roll No

38383

38388

38394

28577

28637

38309

31098

31114

38317

38458

38459

38465

32313

32314

32328

32329

32330

Name

Saranga B Gogoi

Shapna Bhuiyan

Tarique Aziz

Asif Mustak

Nobin Choudhury

Aftab Alam

Arif Hussain

Emon Kakati

Asuba Mele

Paran Jyoti Rajbongshi

Pyntngenlangki Phawa

Tirthe Chetry

Abdul Hannan Dhar

Akash Handique

Junaid Ahmed

Kamal Hassan

Lakhyajit Gogoi

o4 July 2025

Result
Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in BP-204T

Fail in BP-204T

Fail in BP-201T, Absent in BP-202T,
BP-203T, BP-204T, BP-207P, BP-
208P, BP-209P

Fail in BP-202T

Fail in BP-202T, BP-203T

Fail in BP-203T
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SINo College RoliINo Name Result Remark

50 NETES Institute of 38403 Abhishek Deka Fail Fail in BP-203T
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza

51  NETES Institute of 38420 Kaushik Das Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza subject(s)

52 NETES Institute of 38423 Khaliduz Zaman Amir Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza subject(s)

53  NETES Institute of 38424 Kukil Deka Fail Fail in BP-203T
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza

54 NETES Institute of 38435 Pratyusha Das Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza subject(s)

55 NETES Institute of 38436 Pritam Hajong Fail Fail in BP-204T
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza

56 NETES Institute of 38444 Suman Sarma Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza subject(s)

57 Pratiksha Institute of 38527 Bornil Gogoi Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwahati

58 Pratiksha Institute of 38532 Debasish Tayung Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwahati

59 Pratiksha Institute of 38533 Dipankar Mili Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwabhati

60 Pratiksha Institute of 38538 Jubin Changmai Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwahati

61 Rahman Institute of 38572 Phundreimayum Afreen Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Science & Bella subject(s)
Research, Guwahati

62 Allama TR College of 28831 Jewel Hussain Laskar Fail Fail in BP-204T
Pharmacy, Badarpur

63 Allama TR College of 28848 Moniruzzaman Fail Fail in BP-203T, BP-204T
Pharmacy, Badarpur

64 Allama TR College of 28855 Nasim Ahmed Barbhuiya  Fail Fail in BP-203T
Pharmacy, Badarpur

65 Huda Group of Institutions, 38558 Mushmoda Ahmed Passed appeared

Samaguri

subject(s)
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