

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

## RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY 2ND SEMESTER (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (JUNE, 2025)

Aŗ	opeared : 65					Passed: 47
SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	38283	Deepjyoti Barman	Passed appeared subject(s)		
2	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	38284	Diganta Das	Passed appeared subject(s)		
3	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	38285	Farhad Mustakin	Passed appeared subject(s)		
4	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	38286	Hridaya Nanda Deka	Passed appeared subject(s)		
5	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	38291	Longmirjeng Tisso	Passed appeared subject(s)		
6	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	38297	Monjir Rongpharpi	Fail	Fail in BP-204T	
7	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	38300	Nishanta Khataniar	Passed appeared subject(s)		
8	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	38301	Projolita Gogoi	Passed appeared subject(s)		
9	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	38302	Samarjyoti Mazumdar	Fail	Fail in BP-204T	
10	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	38307	Yubraj Haloi	Fail	Fail in BP-201T	
11	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	38490	Abdul Rouf Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)		
12	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	38492	Abu Shahil Khan	Passed appeared subject(s)		
13	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	38493	Aditya Das	Passed appeared subject(s)		
14	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	38496	Anup Chan Baishya	Passed appeared subject(s)		
15	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	38497	Baharul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)		

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
16	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	38498	Britnee Kalita	Passed appeared subject(s)	
17	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	38501	Habijul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
18	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	38505	Md. Shamim Imteas SK	Passed appeared subject(s)	
19	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	38506	Moner Ali	Passed appeared subject(s)	
20	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	38511	Saddam Mostaque Hussain	Passed appeared subject(s)	
21	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	38512	Samidul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
22	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	38519	Thongkhongmayum Ashique	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
23	NEF College of Pharmaceutical Education and Research, Nagaon	38591	Judhisthir Baishya	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
24	NEF College of Pharmaceutical Education and Research, Nagaon	38601	Mushfikur Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
25	NEF College of Pharmaceutical Education and Research, Nagaon	38613	Sharafat Ali	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
26	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	38334	Jay Nath Ray	Passed appeared subject(s)	
27	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	38343	Manas Kalita	Passed appeared subject(s)	
28	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	38366	Priya Saikia	Fail	Fail in BP-204T
29	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	38369	Rasidul Islam	Fail	Fail in BP-204T
30	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	38374	Ruchi Deka	Passed appeared subject(s)	
31	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	38378	Saminul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
32	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	38379	Samujjal Chowdhury	Fail	Fail in BP-204T

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
33	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	38383	Saranga B Gogoi	Fail	Fail in BP-204T
34	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	38388	Shapna Bhuiyan	Fail	Fail in BP-204T
35	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	38394	Tarique Aziz	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
36	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	28577	Asif Mustak	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
37	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	28637	Nobin Choudhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
38	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	38309	Aftab Alam	Fail	Fail in BP-201T, Absent in BP-202T, BP-203T, BP-204T, BP-207P, BP- 208P, BP-209P
39	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	31098	Arif Hussain	Fail	Fail in BP-202T
40	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	31114	Emon Kakati	Fail	Fail in BP-202T, BP-203T
41	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	38317	Asuba Mele	Fail	Fail in BP-203T
42	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	38458	Paran Jyoti Rajbongshi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
43	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	38459	Pyntngenlangki Phawa	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
44	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	38465	Tirthe Chetry	Passed appeared subject(s)	
45	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32313	Abdul Hannan Dhar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
46	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32314	Akash Handique	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
47	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32328	Junaid Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
48	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32329	Kamal Hassan	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
49	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32330	Lakhyajit Gogoi	Passed appeared subject(s)	

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
50	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	38403	Abhishek Deka	Fail	Fail in BP-203T
51	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	38420	Kaushik Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
52	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	38423	Khaliduz Zaman Amir	Passed appeared subject(s)	
53	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	38424	Kukil Deka	Fail	Fail in BP-203T
54	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	38435	Pratyusha Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
55	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	38436	Pritam Hajong	Fail	Fail in BP-204T
56	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	38444	Suman Sarma	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
57	Pratiksha Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	38527	Bornil Gogoi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
58	Pratiksha Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	38532	Debasish Tayung	Passed appeared subject(s)	
59	Pratiksha Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	38533	Dipankar Mili	Passed appeared subject(s)	
60	Pratiksha Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	38538	Jubin Changmai	Passed appeared subject(s)	
61	Rahman Institute of Pharmaceutical Science & Research, Guwahati	38572	Phundreimayum Afreen Bella	Passed appeared subject(s)	
62	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	28831	Jewel Hussain Laskar	Fail	Fail in BP-204T
63	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	28848	Moniruzzaman	Fail	Fail in BP-203T, BP-204T
64	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	28855	Nasim Ahmed Barbhuiya	Fail	Fail in BP-203T
65	Huda Group of Institutions, Samaguri	38558	Mushmoda Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	